



SuperFish Panorama 50 LED

EN

Aquarium – 49 litres

The Panorama 50 is an aesthetically pleasing, modern aquarium with curved glass for a panoramic effect. The Panorama 50 is easy to maintain and suitable for both first time and experienced fish keepers.

Fully equipped:

- Top filter with large biological filter capacity
- The LED lighting, filter cartridge and filter pump fit perfectly into the filter tray
- Recommended aquarium heater: SuperFish Heater 50W or 100W
- Replaceable filter cartridge containing CrystalClear and 2-layer filter foam (coarse + fine)
- Integrated filter pump (320 l/h – 5.5 Watt)
- Safe, waterproof (IP68) 7 Watt LED lighting (white and blue), integrated within the top filter tray
- The LED lighting can be operated with a timer (not included)
- Opening in the lid for easy feeding
- Free aquarium background poster
- Panoramic view enables easy viewing of fish and plants
- Comprehensive manual for a successful start!

DE

Aquarium – 49 Liter

Das Panorama 50 ist ein stilvolles, modernes Aquarium mit gebogenem Glas, das für einen Panoramia-Effekt sorgt. Das Panorama 50 ist einfach zu warten und ist geeignet für den beginnenden sowie erfahrenen Aquarienliebhaber.

Vollständig ausgestattet:

- Top-Filter mit einer großen biologischen Filterkapazität
 - Die LED-Beleuchtung, Filterkartusche und Filterpumpe passen perfekt in das Filterfach
 - Empfohlener Aquarienheizer: SuperFish Heater 50W oder 100W
 - Austauschbare Filterkartusche und 2-lagigem Filterschaum (grob + fein)
 - Integrierte Filterpumpe (320 l/h – 5,5 Watt)
 - Sichere, wasserdichte (IP68) 7 Watt LED-Beleuchtung (weiß und blau), die perfekt in das Filterfach passt
 - Die Beleuchtung ist über Zeitschaltuhr (nicht enthalten) schaltbar
 - Öffnung im Deckel zum einfachen Füttern
 - Panorama-view für eine schöne Sicht auf Fische und Pflanzen
 - Gratis Aquariumhintergrund-Poster
 - Gebrauchsanweisung für einen erfolgreichen Start!
-

FR

Aquarium – 49 litres

Le Panorama 50 est un aquarium moderne aux lignes épurées avec verre bombé qui offre un effet panoramique. Le Panorama 50 est facile à entretenir et convient à la fois pour l'aquariophile débutant et plus expérimenté.

Entièrement équipé :

- Filtre gouttière d'une grande capacité biologique
 - L'éclairage LED, la cartouche de filtration et la pompe s'intègrent parfaitement au plateau de filtration
 - Chauffage d'aquarium recommandé : SuperFish Heater 50 W ou 100 W
 - Cartouche de filtration remplaçable contenant du CrystalClear et une mousse filtrante à deux couches (grossière + fine)
 - Pompe de filtration intégrée (320 l/h – 5,5 Watt)
 - L'éclairage LED de 7 watts (blanc et bleu), sûr et étanche (IP68) est conçu pour s'intégrer dans le plateau de filtration
 - L'éclairage LED est adapté pour un programmeur (non fourni)
 - Ouverture dans le couvercle pour un nourrissage facile
 - Poster de fond d'aquarium gratuit
 - La vue panoramique offre une vue magnifique sur les poissons et les plantes
 - Manuel complet pour un démarrage réussi !
-

Aquarium – 49 liter

De Panorama 50 is een strak vormgegeven, modern aquarium met gebogen glas voor een panoramisch effect. De Panorama 50 is eenvoudig in onderhoud en geschikt voor zowel de beginnende als de meer ervaren aquariumliefhebber.

Compleet uitgerust:

- Topfilter met een grote biologische filtercapaciteit
- Vervangbare filtercassette met CrystalClear en 2-laags filterschuim (grof + fijn)
- De LED verlichting, filtercassette en filterpomp passen perfect in het filterplateau
- Aanbevolen aquariumverwarmer: SuperFish Heater 50W of 100W
- Geïntegreerde filterpomp (320 l/h – 5,5 Watt)
- Veilige, waterdichte (IP68) 7 Watt LED verlichting (wit en blauw), perfect passend in het filterplateau
- De LED verlichting kan met een timer (niet inbegrepen) bediend worden
- Opening in de deksel wat het voeren gemakkelijk maakt
- Gratis aquariumachterwand-poster
- Door de Panorama-view prachtig zicht op vissen en planten
- Uitgebreide handleiding voor een succesvolle start!

Akvarium – 49 liter

Panorama 50 er et elegant, moderne akvarium med buet glas, der giver en panoramaeffekt. Panorama 50 er nemt at vedligeholde og velegnet til både begyndere og mere erfarne akvarieentusiaster.

Komplet udstyret:

- Topfilter med stor biologisk filterkapacitet
- Udskiftelig filterkassette med CrystalClear og 2-lags filterskum (grovt + fint)
- LED-belysningen, filterkassetten og filterpumpen passer perfekt i filterpladen
- Anbefalet akvarievarmelegeme: SuperFish Heater 50W eller 100W
- Integreret filterpumpe (320 l/t – 5,5 Watt)
- Sikker, vandtæt (IP68) 7 Watt LED-belysning (hvid og blå), passer perfekt i filterpladen
- LED-belysningen kan styres med en timer (medfølger ikke)
- Åbning i låget, der gør fodring nem
- Gratis akvarium-baggrundsplakat
- Panorama-udsigt giver et smukt kig på fisk og planter

- Omfattende brugsanvisning til en god start!
-

IT

Acquario – 49 litri

Il Panorama 50 è un acquario moderno dalle linee pulite, dotato di vetro curvo che offre un suggestivo effetto panoramico. Il Panorama 50 è facile da mantenere ed è adatto sia agli acquariofili principianti che a quelli più esperti.

Completamente equipaggiato:

- Filtro a trogolo con ampia capacità biologica
- Il sistema di illuminazione a LED, la cartuccia di filtrazione e la pompa sono perfettamente integrati nel vano di filtrazione
- Riscaldatore per acquario consigliato: SuperFish Heater 50 W o 100 W
- Cartuccia filtrante sostituibile contenente CrystalClear e una spugna filtrante a doppio strato (grossolana + fine)
- Pompa di filtrazione integrata (320 l/h – 5,5 Watt)
- Illuminazione LED da 7 Watt (bianca e blu), sicura e impermeabile (IP68), progettata per integrarsi nel vano di filtrazione
- L'illuminazione LED è compatibile con un programmatore (non incluso)
- Apertura nel coperchio per un'alimentazione facile dei pesci
- Poster di sfondo per acquario incluso gratuitamente
- La vista panoramica offre una splendida prospettiva sui pesci e sulle piante
- Manuale completo per un avvio di successo!